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List of Alumni Members Registered During 2018-19 

Branch: Computer Science & Engineering  

S.

N. 
Name of the Alumni USN 

Passed out 

year 
Email-ID 

Alumni Status 

(Member/ Non 

Member) 

1.  Seemashri R Patil 2HN14CS036 2019 seemashrirpatil@gmail.com Member 

2.  Vinayak Yashawant 2HN14CS047 2019 vinayakyashawant@gmail.com Member 

3.  
Aishwarya Sunilkumar 

Desai 
2HN15CS001 2019 aishwaryadesai48@gmail.com Member 

4.  Akila Basavaraj Punnuri 2HN15CS002 2019 punnuriakila@gmail.com Member 

5.  Akshata A Badiger  2HN15CS003 2019 akshataabadiger97@gmail.com Member 

6.  Akshay Khade 2HN15CS004 2019 khadeakshay48@gmail.com Member 

7.  Anuja R Patil 2HN15CS005 2019 anujapatil1214@gmail.com Member 

8.  Arati. K. Sanadi 2HN15CS006 2019 sanadiarati@gmail.com Member 

9.  Gayatri Bhosale  2HN15CS007 2019 gayatribhosale28@gmail.com Member 

10.  Jakkappa Godi 2HN15CS009 2019 jakkappa1997@gmail.com Member 

11.  Jayashree Gadakari 2HN15CS010 2019 jayashreega97@gmail.com Member 

12.  Laxmi.A.Sangannavar 2HN15CS011 2019 sangannavarlaxmi@gmail.com Member 

13.  Laxmi Sangannavar 2HN15CS011 2019 sangannavarlaxmi@gmail.com Member 

14.  Mahalaxmi Virupaxi Amate 2HN15CS012 2019 mahalaxmiamate07@gmail.com Member 

15.  Manjula Banani 2HN15CS013 2019 manjulabanani42@gmail.com Member 

16.  Mujahid  Mujawar 2HN15CS014 2019 mujahidmujawar80@gmail.com Member 

17.  Mustaque Jamakhandi 2HN15CS015 2019 mustaquemj1111@gmail.com Member 

18.  Nikhita Avate 2HN15CS016 2019 nikhitaavate@gmail.com Member 

19.  Nilesh M Patil 2HN15CS017 2019 Pnilesh2698@gmail.com Member 

20.  Nilesh Madhukar Patil 2HN15CS017 2019 pnilesh2698@gmail.com Member 

21.  Patil Yuvaraj Raygonda 2HN15CS018 2019 yuvarajpatil79@gmail.com Member 

22.  Yuvaraj Raygonda Patil 2HN15CS018 2019 yuvarajpatil79@gmail.com Member 

23.  Pragati  2HN15CS019 2019 pragatipd97@gmail.com Member 

24.  Raksha Ganapati Salunke 2HN15CS020 2019 rakshasalunke1997@gmail.com Member 
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25.  Rashmi Shiraguppi 2HN15CS021 2019 rashmishiraguppi@gmail.com Member 

26.  Roopa V 2HN15CS023 2019 roopav.cs1998@gmail.com Member 

27.  Sachin S Punde 2HN15CS024 2019 Sachinpunde97@gmail.com Member 

28.  Sandeep Dhange 2HN15CS025 2019 
sandeepdhange1997@gmail.co

m 
Member 

29.  Sangeeta Patil 2HN15CS026 2019 ssangeetapatil1997@gmail.com Member 

30.  
Sarita.Ramachandrappa.Hon

gal 
2HN15CS027 2019 arusaru97@gmail.com Member 

31.  Shilpa S.Asode 2HN15CS028 2019 shilpaasode9@gmail.com Member 

32.  Shilpa Asode 2HN15CS028 2019 shilpaasode9@gmail.com Member 

33.  Shilpa Sanju Satigoudar 2HN15CS029 2019 Shilpa97satigoudar@gmail.com Member 

34.  Nikita Madhukar Shinde 2HN15CS030 2019 nikita.shinde2334@gmail.com Member 

35.  Shweta Chougala 2HN15CS031 2019 shwetachougala12@gmail.com Member 

36.  Shweta 2HN15CS032 2019 shwetasy555@gmail.com Member 

37.  Sneha Vijaypratap Singh 2HN15CS033 2019 ss174205@gmail.com Member 

38.  Snehal Shrirang Patil 2HN15CS034 2019 snehal89.patil@gmail.com Member 

39.  Somnath R Naik Koli 2HN15CS036 2019 somunaik1750@gmail.com Member 

40.  Soumya Dharmatti 2HN15CS037 2019 soumyadharmatti@gmail.com Member 

41.  Soumya Khemannavar  2HN15CS038 2019 soumyarmk038@gmail.com Member 

42.  Sujata Gundappagol 2HN15CS039 2019 sujatah567@gmail.com Member 

43.  Sujata K Gundappagol 2HN15CS039 2019 sujatah567@gmail.com Member 

44.  Supriya Patil 2HN15CS040 2019 supriyahanchanal@gmail.com Member 

45.  
Supriya S 

Allayyanavarmath 
2HN15CS041 2019 supriyaaug208@gmail.com Member 

46.  Usha Gadiwaddar 2HN15CS042 2019 ushagadiwaddar97@gmail.com Member 

47.  Vidya F Navalgund 2HN15CS043 2019 vidyafn32@gmail.com Member 

48.  Vijeta Kulkarni 2HN15CS044 2019 vijetakulkarni91@gmail.com Member 

49.  Supriya S Zari 2HN16CS403 2019 supriya1995@gmail.com Member 

50.  Tejashwini Patil 2HN16CS404 2019 Tejashwini.patil14@gmail.com Member 

51.  Vinay H Barige 2HN16CS405 2019 vinaybarige2670@gmail.com Member 

 


